

## City of Fort Lauderdale

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0	)506	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	CON	CONSENT RESOLUTION			Status:	PASSED	PASSED	
File created:	5/7/2	2024			In control:	Fire-Rescue		
On agenda:	6/4/2	2024			Final action	: 6/4/2024		
Title:	Resolution Accepting Grant Funds from the United States Department of Homeland Security, Urban Area Security Initiative, State of Florida Division of Emergency Management through the City of Miami, FY 2023 Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI), for \$354,517- (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)							
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0506, 2. Exhibit 1 - FY 2023 UASI Contract, 3. Exhibit 2 - FY2023 Budget Miami-Fort Lauderdale UASI, 4. Exhibit 3 - FY2023 UASI Memorandum of Agreement, 5. Exhibit 4 - Resolution, 6. RESOLUTION NO. 24-104							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result	
6/4/2024	1	City Cor	nmission Re	egular	Meeting	ADOPTED	Pass	
Resolution Ac	ceptii	ng Gran	t Funds fro	om th	U U		Homeland Security, Urba	

Area Security Initiative, State of Florida Division of Emergency Management through the City of Miami, FY 2023 Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI), for \$354,517- (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)